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2021 NFL Pickem Standings
Mon Feb 21 9:01am ET

TEAM
KGBeast

Ballbangers
Klingons of Uranus
FightLikeLaura
Booze Houndz
Merry Etruscans
Gridiron Heroes
Princess of Points
DeChewy's
Drunk Monkey$
Maxwell Maulers
Niner Nation
TailGators

Texas BootyHeads
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133 119

123 129

114 139

113 140

112 140

105 149

73
69
54

0
0
0
0
0

181
184
202
256
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.527

0.488
0.451
0.447
0.445
0.414
0.289
0.275
0.211
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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